

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2021/04

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	250,946
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	259,424
	YoY Change of Amount	-8,478
	YoY Change of Ratio	-3.27
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	783,075
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	582,550
	YoY Change of Amount	200,525
	YoY Change of Ratio	34.42
	MEMO	